
May 2021

Monday 17 May 2021

Tuesday 18 May 2021 Ladies Competition                   1895's 18 Hole Singles  Qualifying Event 1895's GOY   Last Day for Matchplay Round 1

Wednesday 19 May 2021 Singles 

Thursday 20 May 2021 4 Lady team event

Friday 21 May 2021

Saturday 22 May 2021 Medal 1 GOY 1     Club Championship Qualfier Round 1       Ladies Alternate Day Medal 2

Sunday 23 May 2021 Singles

Monday 24 May 2021

Tuesday 25 May 2021 Ladies Competition                     1895's 18 Hole Singles  Qualifying Event 1895's GOY  

Wednesday 26 May 2021 Scotch Foursomes                        

Thursday 27 May 2021 Medal 2

Friday 28 May 2021

Saturday 29 May 2021 Frank Talbot Fourball Qualifier                      Ladies Alternate Day for  Pink Day      

Sunday 30 May 2021 Singles 

Monday 31 May 2021



June 2021

Tuesday 01 June 2021 Ladies Competition                         1895's 18 Hole Singles  Qualifying Event 1895's GOY

Wednesday 02 June 2021 Singles 

Thursday 03 June 2021 Pink Day Fourball 

Friday 04 June 2021

Saturday 05 June 2021 Medal 2 GOY 2 - Club C/ship Qualifer Rnd 2 - Gold Medal Final 2020  - Ladies Alternate Day Medal 3 & Le Blonde Qualifier

Sunday 06 June 2021 Singles                    

Monday 07 June 2021 Team of 4 Invitation Any Combination 

Tuesday 08 June 2021 Ladies Competition                          1895's 18 Hole Singles  Qualifying Event 1895's GOY

Wednesday 09 June 2021 Singles

Thursday 10 June 2021 Medal 3   Le Blonde Qualifier     

Friday 11 June 2021 President Pat O'Neill's Prize Qualifier

Saturday 12 June 2021 President Pat O'Neill's Prize Qualifier

Sunday 13 June 2021 Singles                                         

Monday 14 June 2021

Tuesday 15 June 2021 Ladies Competition                           1895's 18 Hole Singles  Qualifying Event 1895's   

Wednesday 16 June 2021 Fourball 

Thursday 17 June 2021 Pro's Prize to the Ladies - Stableford - GOY 2 

Friday 18 June 2021

Saturday 19 June 2021 Medal 3 GOY 3    Residents Cup Qualifier and Haughton Trophy 2020      Ladies Alternate Day Medal 4      

Sunday 20 June 2021 Singles              

Monday 21 June 2021 Regional Finals of the Golf Ireland Australian Spoons

Tuesday 22 June 2021 Ladies Competition                       1895's 18 Hole Singles  Qualifying Event 1895's GOY  

Wednesday 23 June 2021 Fourball 

Thursday 24 June 2021 Medal 4      

Friday 25 June 2021

Saturday 26 June 2021 Singles   Tyler Cup                            Ladies Alternate Day Singles

Sunday 27 June 2021 Captain Philip Pratt's Prize to the Ladies GOY 3 

Monday 28 June 2021 Irish Boys Interclub Championship qualifier

Tuesday 29 June 2021 Ladies Competition                           1895's 18 Hole Singles  Qualifying Event 1895's GOY 

Wednesday 30 June 2021 Singles 



July 2021

Thursday 01 July 2021 Singles

Friday 02 July 2021

Saturday 03 July 2021 Medal 4 GOY 4       Class Cup Qualifier          Ladies Alternate Day Medal 5       

Sunday 04 July 2021 Singles 

Monday 05 July 2021

Tuesday 06 July 2021 Ladies Competition                            1895's 18 Hole Singles  Qualifying Event 1895's GOY   

Wednesday 07 July 2021 Fourball 

Thursday 08 July 2021 Medal 5 

Friday 09 July 2021 Captain Philip Pratt's Prize GOY 5   

Saturday 10 July 2021 Captain Philip Pratt's Prize GOY 5   

Sunday 11 July 2021 Singles         

Monday 12 July 2021

Tuesday 13 July 2021 Ladies Competition                           1895's 18 Hole Singles  Qualifying Event 1895's  Match V Dun Laoghaire ( Home )

Wednesday 14 July 2021 Singles 

Thursday 15 July 2021 Singles                        

Friday 16 July 2021

Saturday 17 July 2021 Open Week    Fourball   Members  may invite 1 guest 

Sunday 18 July 2021 Open Week  Singles 

Monday 19 July 2021 Open Week   Morning Junior Singles   Afternoon Singles 

Tuesday 20 July 2021 Open Week    4 Person Team Any Combination                          

Wednesday 21 July 2021 Open Week   Fourball 

Thursday 22 July 2021 Open Week   Semi Open Team Event. Members may invite up to 3 guests 

Friday 23 July 2021 Open Week  Scramble 

Saturday 24 July 2021 Medal 5 GOY 6                                    Ladies Alternate Day Medal 6 

Sunday 25 July 2021 President Pat O'Neill's Prize to the Ladies  -    GOY 4

Monday 26 July 2021

Tuesday 27 July 2021 Ladies Competition                            1895's 18 Hole Singles  Qualifying Event 1895's GOY  Last Day for Matchplay Rnd 3 

Wednesday 28 July 2021 Singles 

Thursday 29 July 2021 Medal 6  

Friday 30 July 2021

Saturday 31 July 2021 Singles                                                  Ladies Alternate Day Singles



August 2021

Sunday 01 August 2021 Singles 

Monday 02 August 2021 Team of 4 Invitation  Any Combination 

Tuesday 03 August 2021 Ladies Competition                             1895's 18 Hole Singles  Qualifying Event 1895's GOY  

Wednesday 04 August 2021 Fourball 

Thursday 05 August 2021 Singles      Past Lady Captains'              

Friday 06 August 2021

Saturday 07 August 2021 Singles                                                  Ladies Alternate Day Betty de Mangeat GOY 5 V Par

Sunday 08 August 2021

Monday 09 August 2021 Wicklow Boys 

Tuesday 10 August 2021 Wicklow Boys                                         1895's 18 hole Qualifying event 1895's GOY

Wednesday 11 August 2021 Singles 

Thursday 12 August 2021 Betty de Mangeat  GOY 5 - V Par

Friday 13 August 2021

Saturday 14 August 2021 Vice Captain Danny Hatton's Prize - Fourball                 Ladies Alternate Fourball

Sunday 15 August 2021 Singles 

Monday 16 August 2021

Tuesday 17 August 2021 Ladies Competition                               1895's 18 Hole Singles  Qualifying Event 1895's GOY

Wednesday 18 August 2021 Fourball 

Thursday 19 August 2021 Fourball 

Friday 20 August 2021

Saturday 21 August 2021 Medal 6 GOY 7   

Sunday 22 August 2021 Lady Captain Iris Haughton's First Day GOY 6 

Monday 23 August 2021 Lady Captain Iris Haughton's Prize to the Junior Girls 

Tuesday 24 August 2021 Ladies Competition                              1895's 18 Hole Singles  Qualifying Event 1895's GOY  Last Day for Matchplay final

Wednesday 25 August 2021 Singles 

Thursday 26 August 2021 Lady Captain's Iris Haughton's  Second Day GOY 7 - Prize to 5 Day Members 

Friday 27 August 2021 High Noon Challenge

Saturday 28 August 2021  Singles                                               Ladies Alternate Day Josephine Cooney's Memorial Prize 

Sunday 29 August 2021 Singles 

Monday 30 August 2021

Tuesday 31 August 2021 Ladies Competition                               1895's 18 Hole Singles  



September 2021

Wednesday 01 September 2021 Fourball 

Thursday 02 September 2021 Josephine Cooney's Memorial Prize - Stableford 

Friday 03 September 2021 Chifundo Charity Day

Saturday 04 September 2021 Singles      Veteran's Cup                       Ladies Alternate Day GOY 8 V Par

Sunday 05 September 2021 Singles              

Monday 06 September 2021

Tuesday 07 September 2021 Ladies Competition                                 1895's 18 Hole Singles  

Wednesday 08 September 2021 Singles 

Thursday 09 September 2021 GOY 8 V Par

Friday 10 September 2021                             

Saturday 11 September 2021 Medal 7   GOY8  Scratch Cup Round 1     Ladies Alternate Day Medal 7 & May Fitzgibbon Finals

Sunday 12 September 2021 Singles                                                   Captain Philip Pratt's Prize to the 1895's ( TBC )

Monday 13 September 2021

Tuesday 14 September 2021 Ladies Competition                                    1895's 18 Hole Singles  

Wednesday 15 September 2021 Fourball 

Thursday 16 September 2021 Medal 7      May Fitzgibbon Shield Finals 

Friday 17 September 2021

Saturday 18 September 2021 Main Hamper   Fourball                            Ladies Alternate Day - Hospice 4 Person Team Event

Sunday 19 September 2021 Singles                

Monday 20 September 2021

Tuesday 21 September 2021 Ladies Competiton                                    1895's 18 Hole Singles 

Wednesday 22 September 2021 Singles 

Thursday 23 September 2021 Hospice Day in Aid of Wicklow Hospice  Semi Open 4 Person Team Members may invite  up to 3 guests.  

Friday 24 September 2021                

Saturday 25 September 2021 Medal Winners Final  GOY 9     Scratch Cup Round 2                    Ladies Stand Alone     

Sunday 26 September 2021 Canon Fennelly

Monday 27 September 2021

Tuesday 28 September 2021 Ladies Competition                                    1895's 18 Hole Singles 

Wednesday 29 September 2021 Fourball 

Thursday 30 September 2021 Main Hamper  Strokes GOY 9   



October 2021

Friday 01 October 2021 Visiting Captains Day

Saturday 02 October 2021 Singles                                                     Ladies Alternate Day for GOY 10 V Par

Sunday 03 October 2021 Singles 

Monday 04 October 2021

Tuesday 05 October 2021 Lady Captain V Lady Vice Captain     Shotgun          1895's  Singles   

Wednesday 06 October 2021 Singles 

Thursday 07 October 2021 GOY 10 V Par

Friday 08 October 2021

Saturday 09 October 2021 Singles                                                      Ladies Alternate Day Mini Hamper Stableford

Sunday 10 October 2021 Singles                                                      Finals Day

Monday 11 October 2021

Tuesday 12 October 2021 Ladies Competition                                     1895's   9 Holes Singles   Start of Turkey Points  Best of 6 Competitions 

Wednesday 13 October 2021 Fourball 

Thursday 14 October 2021 Mini Hamper - Stableford 

Friday 15 October 2021 Ladies Annual Dinner 

Saturday 16 October 2021 Scotch Foursomes                                      Ladies Alternate Day Scotch Foursomes

Sunday 17 October 2021 Singles 

Monday 18 October 2021

Tuesday 19 October 2021 Ladies Competition                                      1895's   9 Holes Singles

Wednesday 20 October 2021 Singles Turkey 

Thursday 21 October 2021 Scotch Foursomes                                      Ladies' Section AGM 

Friday 22 October 2021

Saturday 23 October 2021 Singles   Turkey                                          Ladies Alternate Day

Sunday 24 October 2021 Turkey 

Monday 25 October 2021 Team of 4 Invitation Any Combination 

Tuesday 26 October 2021 Turkey                                                        1895's   9 Holes Singles

Wednesday 27 October 2021 Fourball Turkey                                            Men's Section AGM 

Thursday 28 October 2021 Singles Turkey 

Friday 29 October 2021

Saturday 30 October 2021 Singles   Turkey                                             Ladies Alternate Day

Sunday 31 October 2021 Singles    Turkey 



November 2021

Monday 01 November 2021

Tuesday 02 November 2021 Turkey                                                          1895's   9 Holes Singles

Wednesday 03 November 2021 Singles Turkey 

Thursday 04 November 2021 Singles Turkey 

Friday 05 November 2021

Saturday 06 November 2021 Singles    Turkey                                              Ladies Stand Alone 

Sunday 07 November 2021 Singles    Turkey 

Monday 08 November 2021

Tuesday 09 November 2021 Turkey                                                            1895's   9 Holes Singles

Wednesday 10 November 2021 Fourball     Turkey 

Thursday 11 November 2021 Roll Up Shotgun Start and Lunch 

Friday 12 November 2021

Saturday 13 November 2021 Singles   Turkey                                               Ladies Alternate Day

Sunday 14 November 2021 Singles     Turkey 

Monday 15 November 2021

Tuesday 16 November 2021 Turkey                                                             1895's   9 Holes Singles

Wednesday 17 November 2021 Singles     Turkey 

Thursday 18 November 2021 Singles Turkey 

Friday 19 November 2021

Saturday 20 November 2021 Singles   Turkey                                               Ladies Alternate Day

Sunday 21 November 2021 Singles    Turkey 

Monday 22 November 2021

Tuesday 23 November 2021 Turkey                                                             1895's   9 Holes Singles

Wednesday 24 November 2021 Fourball   Turkey                                               CLUB AGM 

Thursday 25 November 2021 Singles Turkey 

Friday 26 November 2021

Saturday 27 November 2021 Singles   Turkey                                               Ladies Alternate Day

Sunday 28 November 2021 Singles    Turkey 

Monday 29 November 2021

Tuesday 30 November 2021 Turkey                                                            1895's   9 Holes Singles  Last Competition for Turkey Points 



December 2021

Wednesday 01 December 2021 Singles    Turkey 

Thursday 02 December 2021 Singles Turkey 

Friday 03 December 2021

Saturday 04 December 2021 Singles   Turkey                                               Ladies Stand Alone

Sunday 05 December 2021 Singles    Turkey 

Monday 06 December 2021

Tuesday 07 December 2021 Turkey                                                            1895's   9 Holes Singles   Christmas Outing ( TBC )      

Wednesday 08 December 2021 Fourball   Turkey    

Thursday 09 December 2021 Scramble                                                        Christmas Tea   Entries Open for Round Robin 

Friday 10 December 2021

Saturday 11 December 2021 Singles   Turkey                                               Ladies Alternate Day

Sunday 12 December 2021 Singles    Bumper 

Monday 13 December 2021

Tuesday 14 December 2021 Singles                                                           1895's    

Wednesday 15 December 2021 Singles    Bumper 

Thursday 16 December 2021 Singles 

Friday 17 December 2021

Saturday 18 December 2021 Fourball                                                          Ladies Stand Alone 

Sunday 19 December 2021 Singles 

Monday 20 December 2021

Tuesday 21 December 2021 Casual Golf 

Wednesday 22 December 2021 Fourball 

Thursday 23 December 2021 No Ladies Competiton 

Friday 24 December 2021

Saturday 25 December 2021 Christmas Day 

Sunday 26 December 2021

Monday 27 December 2021

Tuesday 28 December 2021 No Ladies Competiton 

Wednesday 29 December 2021

Thursday 30 December 2021 No Ladies Competiton 

Friday 31 December 2021


